Environmental Protection Agency An Omformhaireacht um Cheamhnú Comhshaoil	
DECISION	
То:	Gerard O'Leary, Director
From:	Noeleen Keavey
Date:	27/08/2020 09:03
Applicant/Licensee:	The Recycling Village Limited
Licence:	W0286-01
I have considered the <b>W0286-01 The Recycling Village - Transfer</b> recommendation submitted in relation to the above referenced licence.	
I approve the recommendation as submitted	
Decision Confirmed By:	Gerard O'Leary
Date & Time:	27/08/2020 10:16
	15
	Environmental Licensing Programme

Г

----

-